
                                              DEBRA THANA S.K.S MAHAVIDYALAYA 

CHAKSHYAMPUR, DEBRA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR-721124 

PHONE- 03222-243400 

www.debracollege.ac.in, email: principaldebra @gmail.com 

 

Notice Inviting Tender 

07-12-2019 
Tender No- dtsksm/NIT16/19       dated:07-12-2019 

 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from reputed suppliers/agencies/ contractors with 

suitable credentials for various items/works. All quoted rates must be inclusive of GST. 

For details see www.debracollege.ac.in 

 

1. Supply of various sports items of reputed brands and Miscellaneous items 

required for inter college sports and games meet 2019-2020 (list is given below) 

2. Catering service for meal and supply of tiffin for inter college sports and 

games meet 2019-2020 (detailed list is given below) 

3. Decorator service for inter college sports and games meet 2019-2020-contact 

college office for details.  

4. Supply of zero chips for UGC Women’s Hostel (give rate in per cft including 

loading unloading) 

 

 Last date and time for submission of quotation:  16.12.2019 till 1.00 p.m            

 Date & Time of opening of quotation:  16.12.2019 at 3.00 p.m            

 

                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                   (Dr. Rupa Dasgupta) 

                                                                                                                                            

Principal 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.debracollege.ac.in/
http://www.debracollege.ac.in/


List NIT/16/2019- Item 1 

Event Name Equipment Quantity 

Running Event 

Pistol 1 

Marker (Flat cone) 20 (3”) 

Measuring tape 1 {(50 & 100)mt} 

Stop watch (multi recorder) 2 

Starting Block 10 

Clip board 06 

Yellow, red, white flag 10 each colour 

Lime dust 50 kg 

Finish pole 2 

High jump 

Uprights 1 pair 

Crossbar 1 

Levelling device 1 

Nail 5 kg 

Shot put 

Shot  2+2 (men &women) 

Stop board  

Coir mats for wiping feet 1 

Discus throw Discus 2+2(men &women) 

Javelin Javelin 4+4 (men &women) 

Football 

Football 3 

Net (Double ) 1 

Corner flag 4 

Kho kho pole 1 pair 

Others 

Umbrella holder 4 

Placard holder 20 

Rope 100 m 

Latai 1 

Sound system (SONY, MHC-V42D, RMS-1000) 1 

AHUJA dual PA wireless microphone 1 

College Flag 1 

Miscelleleneous Plastic folder-single pocket 150 pc 

 Use and throw ball Pen 150 pc 

 Writing pad (small) 150 pc 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 
 


